 Current DBE Commitment- Actual 
commitments as Construction work is awarded 

$367,575,183 (22.89%) 

 Current DBE Participation - Total amount 
paid to date to DBEs divided by the amount paid to 
date to Prime ($1,313,704,196) 

$379,554,784 (28.88%) 

Three hundred eighty-six (386) Construction subcontractors have been identified to date. 

PROJECT LABOR AGREEMENTS (PLA) 

Contract C0988 Crenshaw/LAX Transit Corridor Design-Build 

(Reported Data as of April 2024) ** 

• Targeted Worker Goal – Construction work to be performed by